
Christian Home Academy 
School Calendar 

2017-2018 
 

2017 

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------First Day, Teachers 

Wednesday, August 23, 2017-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------First Day, Students 

Monday, September 04, 2017---------------------------------------------------------Labor Day, Student/ Teacher Holiday 

Monday, September 25, 2017----------------------------------------------------------------------Home PACE Day, No School 

Monday, October 09, 2017-------------------------------------------------------------------------Teacher Planning, No School 

Thursday, October 26, 2017-----------------------------------------------------------------------------End of 1st Grading Period  

Friday, November 10, 2017--------------------------------------------------------Veteran’s Day, Student/ Teacher Holiday 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017--------------------------------------Home PACE Day, Teacher Convention/ No School 

Monday - Friday, November 20-24, 2017-----------------Thanksgiving, Student/ Teacher Holiday, 2 Home PACE Day 

Friday, December 15, 2017 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- Half Day (NO AFTERCARE) 

Monday, December 18 –January 03, 2018----Christmas/New Year’s, Student/Teacher Holidays, 3 Home PACE Days 

 

2018 

Thursday, January 04, 2018 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------Students Return to School 

Monday, January 15, 2018--------------------------------------------Martin Luther King Day, Student/ Teacher Holiday 

Thursday, January 18, 2018-----------------------------------------------------------------------------End of 2nd Grading Period  

Monday, February 05, 2018-------------------------------------------------------------------------Home PACE Day, No School 

Monday, February 19, 2018-----------------------------------------------------President’s Day, Student/ Teacher Holiday 

Monday-Friday, March 12-16, 2018--------------------Spring Break, Student/ Teacher Holiday, 1 Home PACE Days  

Monday, March 19, 2018------------------------------------------------------------------------------Students Return to School 

Friday, March 30, 2018----------------------------------------------------------------Good Friday, Student/ Teacher Holiday  

Tuesday, April 3, 2018--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------End 3rd Grading Period 

Monday, April 30, 2018-------------------------------------------------------------------------------Home PACE Day, No School 

Monday, May 28, 2018-------------------------------------------------------------Memorial Day, Student/ Teacher Holiday 

Wednesday, June 06, 2018----------------Last Day of School, End of 4th Grading Period, Half Day (NO AFTERCARE) 


